

Terms of Use

Welcome to Ribit Al Marketing Platform ("Platform"). By accessing or using our Platform, you agree to be bound by the following Terms of Use. Please read them carefully. If you do not agree with these terms, please do not use the Platform.

1. Acceptance of Terms

These Terms of Use constitute a legally binding agreement between you and Ribit Al.

2. Use of the Platform

You must be at least 18 years old to use the Platform.

You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account and password.

3. Compliance with Anti-Spam Laws

Ribit AI strictly adheres to all applicable anti-spam laws, including but not limited to the CAN-SPAM Act in the United States, CASL in Canada, and GDPR in the European Union. You agree to use the Platform in compliance with all relevant anti-spam laws and regulations.

4. Prohibited Conduct

You agree not to engage in any activity that may:

- Violate any applicable laws or regulations.
- Infringe upon the rights of others.
- Interfere with the operation of the Platform.
- Involve spamming, unsolicited messages, or any form of unauthorized or deceptive marketing practices.

5. Intellectual Property

The Platform, including all content, trademarks, and intellectual property rights, are owned by Ribit AI or its licensors.



6. Reverse Engineering and Competitive Products

You agree not to access the Platform for the purpose of reverse engineering, decompiling, or creating a competitive product or service.

7. Use of Strategies, Sequences, Scripts, Tips, and Information

Any strategies, sequences, scripts, tips, or information provided within the Platform shall not be used outside of the Platform for any purpose without express written consent from Ribit Al.

8. Privacy

Our Privacy Policy governs the collection and use of your personal information. By using the Platform, you consent to the practices described in the Privacy Policy.

9. Termination

Ribit AI reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate or suspend your access to the Platform for any reason.

10. Dispute Resolution

Any disputes arising out of or relating to these Terms of Use will be subject to binding arbitration in accordance with the rules of the ADR Institute of Manitoba.

11. Limitation of Liability

Ribit AI and its affiliates will not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages.

12. Changes to Terms of Use

Ribit AI may update these Terms of Use from time to time. Your continued use of the Platform after such changes will constitute acceptance.



13. Contact Information

If you have any questions about these Terms of Use, please contact us at partners@ribit.ai